09/16 V1.0 · Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2016 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.lightingsolutions.osram.com/asia 1 of 9
PURSOS® SHP LED Flood Light
Datasheet
Benefits
Special optical design
Ultra-narrow, narrow and medium beam optics •
for different kinds of façade and flood lighting

PURSOS SHP 960W 840 MB VS1 OSRAM 960W L 4000K 60° AB489720055 4052899449763
PURSOS SHP 960W 757 MB VS1 OSRAM 960W L 5700K 60° AB489750055 4052899449794
Ordering Codes
Accessories
Short Text Material EAN10 EAN40
PURSOS SHP LOUVER FOR 330W VS4 OSRAM AM004370155 4052899467156 4052899467163
PURSOS SHP LOUVER FOR 650/960W VS6 OSRAM AM004380055 4052899467170 4052899467187
PURSOS SHP EXT CABLE 5M VS20 OSRAM AM004390055 4052899467194 4052899467200
PURSOS SHP EXT CABLE 10M VS10 OSRAM AM004400055 4052899467217 4052899467224
PURSOS SHP EXT CABLE 20M VS5 OSRAM AM004410055 4052899467231 4052899467248